
Monday, April 16 Tuesday, April 17 Wednesday, April 18 Thursday, April 19 Friday, April 20
8:30-9:30 READ 205 Lincoln Musical 8:30-9:30 READ- 104 8:30-9:30 READ- 101 & 109 8:30-9:30 MATH- 105
9:30-10:30 READ 202 Lincoln Musical 9:30-10:30 READ- 203 9:30-10:30 READ- 103 & 107 9:30-10:30 MATH- 206
10:30-11:30 READ 105 Lincoln Musical 10:30-11:30 READ 106 11:00-12:00 READ- 115 10:30-11:30 MATH- 202
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:40-12:40 READ 204 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 MATH-205
1:00-2:00 READ 201 12:30-1:30 11:30-12:15

Monday, April 23 Tuesday, April 24(3rd Grade FT) Wednesday, April 25 (Half-Day) Thursday, April 26 Friday, April 27
8:30-9:30 LANG 206 8:30-9:30 LANG- 101 & 109 8:30-9:30 READ 206 8:30-9:30 LANG- 104 8:30-9:30 Assembly
9:30-10:30 LANG 203 9:30-10:30 LANG- 103 & 107 9:30-10:30 LANG 202 9:30-10:30 LANG- 115 9:30-10:30 Assembly

10:30-11:30  10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30
10:45-11:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 LANG- 205 10:45-11:30
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:15
1:00-2:00 1:00-2:00 LANG-201

Monday, April 30 Tuesday, May 1 Wednesday, May 2 Thursday, May 3 Friday, May 4
8:30-9:30 MATH- 104 8:30-9:30 MATH- 101 & 109 8:30-9:30 LANG- 105 8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30 MATH- 106 9:30-10:30 MATH- 204 9:30-10:30 LANG 204 9:30-10:30 MATH-115
10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30 MATH- 103 & 107 10:30-11:30 LANG- 106 10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30
1:00-2:00 MATH- 203 1:00-2:00 MATH- 201 1:00-2:00


